vOCY190610--11 British Isles Legacy
London/Dover, GB - Reykjavik, IS
Jun 10, 2019 - Jun 21, 2019, 11 days on board of Crystal Serenity

Date Port Arrival Departure
Mon Jun 10 London/Dover, GB 06:00 PM
Tue Jun 11 Fowey, GB 09:00 AM 04:00 PM
Wed Jun 12 Dublin, IE 08:00 AM 06:00 PM
Thu Jun 13 Liverpool, GB 08:00 AM 11:00 PM
Fri Jun 14 Douglas, GB 09:00 AM 06:00 PM
Sat Jun 15 Belfast, GB 08:00 AM 10:00 PM
Sun Jun 16 Greenock (for Glasgow), GB 08:00 AM 06:00 PM
Mon Jun 17 Portree, GB 01:00 PM 10:00 PM
Tue Jun 18 Isle of Lewis/Stornaway, GB 08:00 AM 05:00 PM
Wed Jun 19 Cruising the North Atlantic

Thu Jun 20 Reykjavik, IS 08:00 AM

Fri Jun 21 Reykjavik, IS



